

---

## Diverse materiale pentru reparatii curente

I.D.: 86469962

---

Data publicarii	28.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.146,23 RON - 1.146,23 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare DISC 230X2 BUC 2 10.085 20.17 SURUB 5/80 CUTII 1 47.06 47.06 SURUB LEMN 5/100 CUTII 1 34.45 34.45 SURUB 5/70 BUC 1 67.23 67.23 SURUB 5/120 BUC 1 42.02 42.02 CARABINA BUC 8 4.2013 33.61 GREBLA PRT FRUNZA BUC 1 35.29 35.29 OTEL FY 20 KG 12 7.5633 90.76 OTEL FY 32 KG 5.34 7.5543 40.34 CIMENT BUC 10 24.37 243.7 TEAVA 48\*3 BUC 3 163.8667 491.6 total 45.34 443.6906 1146.23 cpv 44192000-2

---